Kontrolnormativu sacensibas, Daudzcina IV

Kekava, 26/3/2026

Event 7
26/03/2026

Girls, 200m Medley

11 - 18 years
Entry list Time Trial

Entry time conversion: Conversion with World Aquatics points

CAUNE, Paula
DALBINA, Anna
IRBE, Odrija
MENDRE, Samanta
PETKUS, Kristiana
PIKE, Monta
PLATENBERGA, Nikola
RUTKOVSKA, Eliza
SENUTO, Adelina
SINDIKOVA, Sofija
URBANE, Liva
VILNE, Lote
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14  Kekavas novada SS, RJ
11  Kekavas novada SS, RJ
14 Kekavas novada SS, RJ
15 Kekavas novada SS, RJ
11 Kekavas novada SS, RJ
14  Kekavas novada SS, RJ
14  Kekavas novada SS, RJ
14  Kekavas novada SS, RJ
10 Kekavas novada SS, RJ
14 Kekavas novada SS, RJ
14 Kekavas novada SS, RJ
15 Kekavas novada SS, RJ

3:07.68
2:37.44
3:12.43

2:31.04
3:55.52

3:42.40
2:41.27
3:34.58
3:59.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Kekavas novada SS
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