

Kontrolnormativu sacensibas, Daudzcina IV  
ekava, 26/3/2026

Event 7  
26/03/2026

Girls, 200m Medley

11 - 18 years  
Entry list Time Trial

Entry time conversion: Conversion with World Aquatics points

	YB		
1 CAUNE, Paula	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:07.68
2 DALBINA, Anna	11	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:37.44
3 IRBE, Odrija	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:12.43
4 MENDRE, Samanta	15	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	NT
5 PETKUS, Kristiana	11	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:31.04
6 PIKE, Monta	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:55.52
7 PLATENBERGA, Nikola	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	NT
8 RUTKOVSKA, Eliza	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:42.40
9 SENUTO, Adelina	10	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:41.27
10 SINDIKOVA, Sofija	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:34.58
11 URBANE, Liva	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:59.05
12 VILNE, Lote	15	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	NT